

Benzie County Road Commission  
Paving Bid Tab - March 8, 2022

**Bid Package "C" (Additional millage/BCRC projects)**

	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Qty</u>	Elmers		Rieth-Riley		Molon	
			<u>Unit price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Unit price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Unit price</u>	<u>Total</u>
HMA Skip Patch/Spot Wedge	Ton	56	\$ 72.75	\$ 4,074.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 3,808.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 4,984.00
Bituminous Mixture 4E1	Ton	5,461	\$ 72.75	\$ 397,287.75	\$ 68.00	\$ 371,348.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 376,809.00
HMA, Approach 4E1	Ton	12	\$ 72.75	\$ 873.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 828.00
HMA valley gutter	LFT	400	\$ 0.50	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00
Milling (Butt Joints/Curb face)	LFT	279	\$ 16.00	\$ 4,464.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,674.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,348.00
Pavement Marking	LFT	946	\$ 0.35	\$ 331.10	\$ 0.37	\$ 350.02	\$ 1.00	\$ 946.00
Mobilization	EA	4	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00
Traffic Control	EA	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	950	\$ 27.95	<u>\$ 26,552.50</u>	\$ 26.00	<u>\$ 24,700.00</u>	\$ 20.00	<u>\$ 19,000.00</u>
<b>Total project:</b>				<b>\$ 443,782.35</b>		<b>\$ 417,560.02</b>		<b>\$ 416,315.00</b>